
VA - 25112022www.AIRBO.eu
Hermesweg 11A 
4051 BV Ochten

+31 (0)85 902 00 00 
info@airbo.eu

70L DRUM WATER
AWS 1270-DH / AWD 2470-DH

33

35

32

31

30

42

29

70

40
41

34

39

36

37

38

41
40

49

69

68

67

28

53

51

52

50

43

44

19

27

20

18

15

15

54

22

21

20 19 18 16 26 25

24

17

16

23
26

25

27

POS. ITEM no.  DESCRIPTION
35 500654 FLOAT MOULD EXTRUSION SEAL

36 500995 COMPRESSION SPRING

37 500974 M8 FORM A WASHER

38 500984 M8 NYLON INSERT NUT

39 500769 INSEAL

40 500406 HOOKED KNOB

41 500994 RIBBED TUBE INSERT

42 501024 NO8 X 3/4 INCH LONG POZI PAN STAINLESS STEEL SCREW

43 501025 BLACK HANDLE

44 500187 NO10 X 43MM LONG POZI PAN COUNTER SUNK PLASTITE SCREW

49 1001008 30/40MM DIAMETER STAINLESS STEEL JUBILEE CLIP

50 500960 HOSE CLOSURE

51 501031 HOSE BRACKET

52 501020 1400MM LONG DUMP HOSE

53 501021 HOSE HOOK

54 501030 DRUM 70L BLUE

67 500740 BLACK NUT

68 500741 RUBBER WASHER

69 500742 DRAIN HOSE CONNECTOR

70 500367 VLOTTERSCHAAL COMPLEET

POS. ITEM no.  DESCRIPTION
15 500938-1 3 INCH CASTOR

16 501022 STUB AXLE

17 500194 E-CLIP

18 500940 10 INCH WHEEL

19 500624 CIRCLIP

20 500690 BLACK PLASTIC CAP

21 500431 HOSE FLANGE GASKET

22 500685 DIE CAST FLANGE

23 500686 WATER DEFLECTOR

24 500917 M5 X 16MM LONG POZI PAN SEMS SCREW

25 500779 TOGGLE FASTENER

26 500186 M5 X 12MM LONG POZI PAN SEMS SCREW

27 500172 M5 X 10MM LONG POZI PAN COUNTRSUNK SCREW

28 500691 FILTER ASSEMBLY

29 500923 GAUZE FILTER

30 500655 MOULDED FLOAT CAGE

31 500922 POLYPROP BALL

32 500656 FLOAT GROMMET

33 501023 FLOAT MOULDING

34 500993 BOTTOM PLATE MOULDING

SPARE PARTS


